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Re: Auglaize County
Thieman Stamping Company
NTNC Public Water System
PWS ID: 0H0632912
STU ID: 0652934

December 14, 2009

Mr. Lindsay Miller
Environmental Coordinator
Thieman Stamping & Metal Fabrication, Inc.
05140 Dickie Road
P.O Box 45
New Bremen, Ohio 45869

Dear Mr. Miller:

0H0632912	 THIEMAN STAMPING COMPANY	 12/14/2009
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Review of the Water Plant/Distribution System Monthly Operating Report (MOR) for the
November 2009, compliance period (copy enclosed) noted the failure to report hardness
and iron as required by OAC Rule 3745-83-01 (G) (8) & (G)(9). Please investigate and
take actions to remedy this deficiency. Questions may be directed to my attention at
419.373.3042 or Larry. Moritz(äepa.state.oh.us .

An electronic Drinking Water Reporting (eDWR) application is now available. eDWR is
replacing the DRlNKware program for reporting drinking water data. This new reporting
system is entirely web-based and accessible via any internet connection. More
information regarding eDWR is available at:
http://www.epa-ohio.gov/dda-qwlreporting.aspx#edwr.

Sincerely,

Larry W. Moritz
Division of Drinking and Ground Waters
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Pc:	 Auglaize County Health Department
'DDAGW/NWDO'File

ec:	 Linda Benham, Environmental Supervisor
Larry Gamble, Engineering Supervisor
Ralph Baker, Engineer

Printed on Recycled Paper 	 Ohio EPA is an Equal Opportunity Employer
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PUBLIC WATER SYSTEM INFORMATION:
PWS Name: Tj,jj,W) 74j72elii1c	 dM! f, Jy
STU Name:
PWSID#: CL	 STU#: 34 -

PLANT - DISTRIBUTION
MONTHLY OPERATION REPORT (MOR)

RECEIVED
LABORATORY INFORMATION:
Reporting Period: 	 //611i1f i35	 Z'?	 DEC 1 0 2009
Analytical Lab:	 ro!4	

OHio E.P.A.
N.W.DO

NOTICE: This report is required under Sections 6109.04 and 6109.12, Ohio Revised Code.
Non-compliance may result in civil penalties up to a maximum of $25,000 per violation per Sections 6109.31 and 6109.33.
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Name of Certified Operator
and Certification Numbe

Signature of
Responsible Official Date /P

PLANT - DISTRIBUTION-Continued
MONTHLY OPERATION REPORT (MOR)

I

PLANT TAP	 DISTRIBUTION

 

(all units mgfl except PR) 	 SYSTEM
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•
1 certify under penalty of law that I have personally examined and am familiar with the data submitted In this MOR; that the data in this report Is true,
accurate and complete; and I am aware that falsification thereof could result in the Imposition of fines and penalties including revocation of my certification
as a public water system operator.
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